SIZE A B C D E F G H J K L ISO WEIGHT Cv MAX. TORQUE
DIA (3 TAPPED HOLES) PATTERN LBS. (R-PTFE)
1/4”-3/8” .43 2.65 2.23 5.04 1.53 .78 .35 .20 .31 1.42 1/4”-20 UNC F03 1.0 10 40 in-lb
1/2” .43 2.65 2.23 5.04 1.53 .78 .35 .20 .31 1.42 1/4”-20 UNC F03 1.0 16 75 in-lb
3/4” .59 3.08 2.72 5.75 2.06 1.03 .43 .28 .44 1.65 1/4”-20 UNC F04 1.8 27 120 in-lb
1” .81 3.54 2.87 5.75 2.33 1.34 .40 .28 .44 1.65 1/4”-20 UNC F04 2.5 42 140 in-lb
1-1/4” 1.00 4.01 3.47 7.36 2.76 1.61 .45 .35 .56 1.97 1/4”-20 UNC F05 3.9 52 250 in-lb
1-1/2” 1.25 4.26 3.69 7.36 2.98 1.83 .45 .35 .56 1.97 1/4”-20 UNC F05 5.5 80 350 in-lb

150 = 1-1/2”
200 = 2”
NUMBERING SYSTEM   ...   HOW TO ORDER:
QUADRANT VALVE & ACTUATOR, LLC  • 108 BLUFFWOOD DR. • BROUSSARD, LA 70518  •  www.QUADRANTVALVE.com
337-837-8650  •  FAX 337-837-8651  •  TOLL FREE 1-877-625-5858
SB-SS with Locking
304SS Oval Handle
SB-SS Male NPT
by Female NPT
SB-CS with Quadrant
C-Series Pneumatic Actuator
SB-SS with 304SS
Tee Handle
SB-SS with “Deadman”
Spring Return Handle
SB-CS with Quadrant
Electric Actuator
REV. 6/06